(A) Admission Fee:

o Name of Course / Programme Fee / Annum (in Rs.) [Fee / Annum (in Rs.)
No. for Old Students for old students
fadmitted in Academic admitted in
Session Academic Session
i 2018-2019 2019-2020
BEE B.Sc. (Pass Course) Bio. Group 13200/- 15000/-
L B.Sc. (Pass Course) Maths. Group 13200/- 15000/-
25 B.Sc. (Hons. Course) Physics 18150/~ 15000/-
| 4. M.Sc. Chemistry 16940/- 15000/-
5. | MSc. Physics 13310/- 15000/~
0. M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics 9680/- 10000/- |
7. M.Sc. Zoology 14520/- 15000/-
‘8. | M.Sc. Botany 14520/ 15000/
9. M.Sc. Wildlife Sciences 21780/- 22000/-
10. | M.Tech. Solar Energy 45980/- 45000/-
| 11. | Master of Computer Applications (MCA) As prescribed by As prescribed by
| RMCAAP RMCAAP
12. | M. A/M.Sc. Geography 6050/- 6000/~
| 13. | Master of Social Works (MSW) 13310/~ 12000/~
| 14. | M.A. Development Studies 7260/- 6000/-
l_l s M A Heritage. Tourism. Museology & 7260/- 6000/-
Archaeology
16. | Diploma in Culture and History of 8800/- 3000/-
el “Rajasthan
17 Certificate in Tourist Guide 11000/- 1500/-
| 18. Master of Commerce (M.Com.)-A & F 8470/- 8000/-
19. | Master of Business Administration As prescribed by As prescribed by
(M.B.A) CMAT CMAT
20, | MLB.A. International Business 14520/- 15000/-
21 Master of Physical Education (M.P.Ed.) As prescribed by State| As prescribed by
Level Centralized State Level
Admission Agency Centralized
Admission Agency
22 Master of Laws (LL.M.) 20570/- 20000/-
23. | Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm.) - 35000/-
T | M.Sc. Biotechnology -- 15000/-
25, | M.Sc. Microbiology - 15000/-
26 M.A. Public Administration -- 6000/-
?7_ M.A. Economics -- 6000/-
28. | M.A. History - 6000/-
29. | MBA. Hospital Administration - 15000/-
30. | Diploma in Yoga and Naturopathic Science -- 12000/-

I he admission fee is divided as :

(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)

Course Fee / Tuition Fee
Development Fee
Sports Fee

Library Fee

Il

70 % of Admission Fee
10 % of Admission Fee
10 % of Admission Fee
10 % of Admission Fee



(B) Local Fund :

Total Amount of Local Fund (in Rs.)

S Heads of Local Fund Local Fund / Annum | Local Fund / Annum
No. (in Rs.) for Old (in Rs.) for the New
Students admitted in | Admissions from the
Academic Session Academic Session
: e 2018-2019 2019-2020
1. | Admission Processing Fee 605.00 500.00
ol Students' Union Fee 121.00 200.00
3. Student's Association Fee 151.25 100.00
4, Student's | Card Fee 36.30 100.00
5. Student's Assistance Fund Fee 90.75 100.00
| 6. Student's Medical Assistance Fee 60.50 100.00
T Career Counseling & Placement Fee 121.00 100.00
8. Internet & Technical Assistance Fee 181.50 100.00
2k Parking Fee -- 100.00
10. | Magazine Fee 24.20 -
11. | Yojana Munch Fee 60.50 --
12. | Other Heads 181.50 100.00
1633.50 = 1650.00 1500.00




